            3679 S Huron Street, Suite 404 Englewood, Colorado  80110
  Phone: (303) 789-4111 FAX:  (303) 789-4310
S U B M I TS U B M I TS U B M I TS U B M I T    TTTT    A L   T R A N S M I T A LA L   T R A N S M I T A LA L   T R A N S M I T A LA L   T R A N S M I T A L
            May 1, 2012
                                                                        Submittal Submittal Submittal Submittal NNNNoooo: : : : 15800158001580015800----000011112222
PROJECT:  Harold Thompson Harold Thompson Harold Thompson Harold Thompson Regional Regional Regional Regional WRFWRFWRFWRF
Birdsall Rd.
Fountain, CO 80817

Temp Rise -
°F (°C)
2-Stage Control
Std
Control
Voltage
Installed Weight
lb (kg)
Max Air
Throw -
Ft (m)
Catalog
Number (2)
3.3
208 1 16.2 350 27 (15) 1B 208 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1033C
240 1 14.1 350 27 (15) 1B 240 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1033J
277 1 12.2 350 27 (15) 1B 277 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1033N
3.7 480 3 4.7 350 27 (15) 1A 24 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1037U
3.8
208 3 10.9 350 27 (15) 1A 24 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1038D
240 3 9.4 350 27 (15) 1A 24 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1038K
5
208 1 24.3 350 46 (26) 1B 208 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1050C
240 1 21.1 350 46 (26) 1B 240 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1050J
277 1 18.4 350 46 (26) 1B 277 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1050N
208 3 14.2 350 46 (26) 1A 24 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1050D
240 3 12.3 350 46 (26) 1A 24 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1050K
480 3 6.2 350 46 (26) 1A 24 25 (11.34) 15 (4.57) 240-U1050U
6.7
208 1 32.9 650 37 (21) 1B 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2067C
240 1 28.6 650 37 (21) 1B 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2067J
277 1 24.8 650 37 (21) 1B 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2067N
7.5
208 1 36.76 650 37 (21) 1B 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2075C
240 1 31.95 650 37 (21) 1B 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2075J
208 3 21.5 650 37 (21) 1A 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2075D
240 3 18.7 650 37 (21) 1A 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2075K
480 3 9.4 650 37 (21) 1A 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2075U
9.9 208 1 48.3 650 49 (27) 1B 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2099C
10
240 1 42.4 650 49 (27) 1B 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2100J
277 1 36.7 650 49 (27) 1B 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2100N
208 3 28.5 650 49 (27) 1A 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2100D
240 3 24.8 650 49 (27) 1A 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2100K
480 3 12.4 650 49 (27) 1A 24 40 (18.14) 18 (5.49) 240-U2100U
13.2 277 1 48.4 1500 52 (29) 1B 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3132N
13.3
208 1 64.8 1500 52 (29) Standard 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3133C-X
240 1 56.3 1500 52 (29) Standard 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3133J-X
15
208 3 42.5 1500 52 (29) 1B 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3150D
240 3 36.9 1500 52 (29) 1B 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3150K
480 3 18.4 1500 52 (29) 1B 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3150U
19.9
208 1 96.5 1500 60 (33) Standard 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3199C-X (1)
240 3 48.7 1500 60 (33) 1B 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3199K
20
240 1 84.2 1500 60 (33) Standard 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3200J-X (1)
277 1 72.9 1500 60 (33) Standard 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3200N-X
208 3 56.4 1500 60 (33) Standard 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3200D-X
480 3 24.5 1500 60 (33) 1B 24 55 (24.95) 41 (12.5) 240-U3200U
25
208 3 70.9 3100 49 (27) Standard 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4250D-X
240 3 61.6 3100 49 (27) Standard 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4250K-X
480 3 30.8 3100 49 (27) 1B 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4250U
33.3
208 3 93.9 3100 49 (27) Standard 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4333D-X
240 3 81.6 3100 49 (27) Standard 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4333K-X
480 3 40.8 3100 49 (27) 1B 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4333U
37.5
208 3 105.6 3100 61 (34) Standard 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4375D-X
240 3 91.7 3100 61 (34) Standard 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4375K-X
480 3 45.8 3100 61 (34) 1A 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4375U
49.8 208 3 139.7 3100 68 (38) Standard 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4498D-X
50
240 3 121.8 3100 68 (38) Standard 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4500K-X
480 3 60.8 3100 68 (38) Standard 24 155 (70.3) 62 (18.9) 240-U4500U-X
*Total Amps = Heating element amps and motor amps.
1. Disconnect switch unavailable on 240-U3199C-X and 240-U3200J-X
2. All standard heaters are supplied with 24V transformer and contactor except up to 5KW single phase units. Optional low voltage transformer and contactor are available for these heaters, see
Factory Built-in Option ‘R1’.